AMERICAS
BIGASSSOLUTIONS.COM
877-244-3267
CANADA
BIGASSSOLUTIONS.COM/CA
844-924-4277
AUSTRALIA
BIGASSSOLUTIONS.COM/AU

• Safety Features — Airfoil retainers, hub clips, safety cables, Grade 8
bolts, fire relay (must be wired during install if required by local code)
• Color Customization — Choose from one of our 11 classic colors, or
dream up a color of your own
Technical Specifications
Fan Diameter (A) Weight1 Max speed Airfoil clearances2 Input power and required breaker Motor
horsepower Sound at max speed3
PFX3-08 8 ft (2.4 m) 222 lb (101 kg) 197 RPM
2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
4 ft (1.2 m) below ceiling
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 20 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A 1.0 hp
(0.75 kW)
< 55 dBA
PFX3-10 10 ft (3 m) 231 lb (105 kg) 160 RPM
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 30 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 20 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
PFX3-12 12 ft (3.6 m) 245 lb (111 kg) 139 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
5 ft (1.5 m) below ceiling 200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 30 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 20 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
575–600 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
1.5 hp
(1.1 kW)
PFX3-14 14 ft (4.3 m) 254 lb (115 kg) 118 RPM
PFX3-16 16 ft (4.9 m) 264 lb (120 kg) 99 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
6 ft (1.8 m) below ceilingPFX3-18 18 ft (5.5 m) 281 lb (127 kg) 88 RPM
2.0 hp
(1.5 kW)
PFX3-20 20 ft (6.1 m) 290 lb (132 kg) 78 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
7 ft (2.1 m) below ceilingPFX3-24 24 ft (7.3 m) 347 lb (157 kg) 65 RPM
¹ Weight does not include mount or extension tube.
2 Measure the distance from the tip of the winglet to the ceiling or major obstruction.
3 Fans are sound tested at maximum speed in a laboratory environment. Actual results in field conditions may vary due to sound reflecting surfaces and environmental conditions.